

नगर परिषद फारबिसगंज

67-15

BOQ cost	1567179
BOQ	5000
Amount of Earnest Money	31400
Processing Fee	as per beltron
Time of Completion	3 Month
संख्या-25 में प्रोफेसर आर० पी० साहा के घर से राजेश राज के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2026-27	

Bill of Quantities

Sl. No	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
1	B.C.D. 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5m. Including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All Kinds of Kinds of soil	Cum	82.32	360.7	29693
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trench in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	15.435	287.3	4434
3	B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I,	Sqm	102.9	283.3	29152
4	B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including the cost of centring, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work upto plinth level 1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	39.2049	4688.3	183804
5	B.C.D. 5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	3136.392	92.6	290430
6	B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for..	Sqm	390.138	211.6	82553
Road						
1	2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trench in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	98.1	287.3	28184
2	16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B. In road Etc.	Cum	50.85	1239.4	63023
3	4.1.2	Providing P.C.C (M20) In road	Cum	50.85	4420.8	224798
4	4.3.1	centring for Road	Sqm	22.05	211.1	4655
Total						940726
Total						940726
Add G.S.T 5.36%						50423
						991149
(A) Total						991149
Carriage of Metrial						
		Bricks	NO	3292.8	1.23866	4079
		Local sand	CUM	113.535	277.2	31472
		coarse sand	CUM	38.72361	3838.71	148649
		stone chips	CUM	75.64612	1976.95	149549
		G.S.B	CUM	65.088	1976.95	128676
						462424
Add 18 GST Carriage						83236
(B) Total						545660
Diffirent cost						
		Bricks	NO	3292.8	0.9498	3128
		Cement	Mt.	38.72361	115.1300	4458
(C) Total						7586
Add Seignorage Fee						
		Bricks	NO	3292.8	5.715	18818
		Local sand	CUM	113.535	141.85	16105
		coarse sand	CUM	38.72361	175.8	6808
		stone chips	CUM	75.64612	604.91	45759
		G.S.B	CUM	65.088	604.91	39372

306-20

ashne shand
11.06.25
AK

T/s for Rs- 15,67,179 (Rupees fifteen lakh
sixty seven thousand one hundred seventy
nine only)

sd—

Oh
18/06/26

Handwritten signature

25.00.00

2A